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Dog/Handler Class Max Pts Bonus Run Time Faults E Team Score

1 Saturday Green Team 67.60
O'Connor/Brogden-Burns JWW 100 32.40 0 67.60

2 Saturday Yellow Team 66.37
Baysea/Hudson JWW 100 28.78 0 71.22
Blaez/Watson JWW 100 35.58 1 59.42
Cass/Demetrion JWW 100 26.52 1 68.48

3 Saturday Red Team 50.76
Atty/Hebert JWW 100 26.61 0 73.39
Butter/Lesinski JWW 100 27.38 1 67.62
Chapter/Bennett JWW 100 33.45 1 61.55
Debbie/Armour JWW 100 27.16 0 72.84
Dee/McGuire JWW 100 37.70 0 62.30
Marigold/Pinto JWW 100 3 E 0.00
Phoenix/Armour JWW 100 33.51 0 66.49
Remy/Lesinski JWW 100 35.07 5 39.93
Sequel/Bennett JWW 100 35.70 2 54.30
Starry/Lariviere JWW 100 0 E 0.00
Walter/Armour JWW 100 35.02 1 59.98

4 Saturday Blue Team 43.32
Annie/Weld JWW 100 42.83 0 57.17
Arya/Kanter JWW 100 2 E 0.00
Blew/McAdams JWW 100 38.12 4 41.88
Blu/Williams JWW 100 35.02 0 64.98
Bristol/Hopkins JWW 100 28.05 0 71.95
Calvin/Grady JWW 100 73.86 4 6.14
Cody/Kanter JWW 100 38.54 1 56.46
Dash/Williams JWW 100 30.24 0 69.76
Dino/Labriola JWW 100 56.47 5 18.53
Gibbs/Grim JWW 100 33.14 4 46.86
Gillyweed/Levitt JWW 100 41.07 5 33.93
Harper/Vansyckel JWW 100 1 E 0.00
Jessie/Morgan-Vandome JWW 100 2 E 0.00
Jet/Cox JWW 100 46.72 2 43.28
Katie/Cormier JWW 100 26.42 0 73.58
Maserati/McHugh JWW 100 40.69 2 49.31
Maui/Lanz JWW 100 27.83 0 72.17
Myles/Hatton JWW 100 38.24 1 56.76
Nemo/Bolton-Morcone JWW 100 30.98 0 69.02
Nimmi/Grim JWW 100 33.66 0 66.34
Onee/Marshall JWW 100 31.86 0 68.14
Pickwick/Kelly JWW 100 0 0.00
Pink/Hess JWW 100 26.83 0 73.17
Purchase/Kelly JWW 100 0 0.00
Rhys/Russell JWW 100 30.37 1 64.63
Rigo/Cox JWW 100 43.89 0 56.11
Sage Brush/Marshall JWW 100 36.79 1 E 0.00
Sasha/Ko JWW 100 0 0.00
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Dog/Handler Class Max Pts Bonus Run Time Faults E Team Score
Sea Ya/Hopkins JWW 100 21.60 2 68.40
Shimmer/Raposo JWW 100 36.08 4 43.92
Skybee/Hudson JWW 100 30.51 2 59.49
Spencer/Leggett JWW 100 35.69 2 54.31
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Katie/Cormier Saturday Blue Team 73.58
Atty/Hebert Saturday Red Team 73.39
Pink/Hess Saturday Blue Team 73.17
Debbie/Armour Saturday Red Team 72.84
Maui/Lanz Saturday Blue Team 72.17
Bristol/Hopkins Saturday Blue Team 71.95
Baysea/Hudson Saturday Yellow Team 71.22
Dash/Williams Saturday Blue Team 69.76
Nemo/Bolton-Morcone Saturday Blue Team 69.02
Cass/Demetrion Saturday Yellow Team 68.48
Sea Ya/Hopkins Saturday Blue Team 68.40
Onee/Marshall Saturday Blue Team 68.14
Butter/Lesinski Saturday Red Team 67.62
O'Connor/Brogden-Burns Saturday Green Team 67.60
Phoenix/Armour Saturday Red Team 66.49
Nimmi/Grim Saturday Blue Team 66.34
Blu/Williams Saturday Blue Team 64.98
Rhys/Russell Saturday Blue Team 64.63
Dee/McGuire Saturday Red Team 62.30
Chapter/Bennett Saturday Red Team 61.55
Walter/Armour Saturday Red Team 59.98
Skybee/Hudson Saturday Blue Team 59.49
Blaez/Watson Saturday Yellow Team 59.42
Annie/Weld Saturday Blue Team 57.17
Myles/Hatton Saturday Blue Team 56.76
Cody/Kanter Saturday Blue Team 56.46
Rigo/Cox Saturday Blue Team 56.11
Spencer/Leggett Saturday Blue Team 54.31
Sequel/Bennett Saturday Red Team 54.30
Maserati/McHugh Saturday Blue Team 49.31
Gibbs/Grim Saturday Blue Team 46.86
Shimmer/Raposo Saturday Blue Team 43.92
Jet/Cox Saturday Blue Team 43.28
Blew/McAdams Saturday Blue Team 41.88
Remy/Lesinski Saturday Red Team 39.93
Gillyweed/Levitt Saturday Blue Team 33.93
Dino/Labriola Saturday Blue Team 18.53
Calvin/Grady Saturday Blue Team 6.14
Arya/Kanter Saturday Blue Team 0.00
Harper/Vansyckel Saturday Blue Team 0.00
Jessie/Morgan-Vandome Saturday Blue Team 0.00
Marigold/Pinto Saturday Red Team 0.00
Pickwick/Kelly Saturday Blue Team 0.00
Purchase/Kelly Saturday Blue Team 0.00
Sage Brush/Marshall Saturday Blue Team 0.00
Sasha/Ko Saturday Blue Team 0.00
Starry/Lariviere Saturday Red Team 0.00


